Sullair Air Systems
The three most expensive components in operating a compressed air system are: inadequate, inefficient
controls that waste energy; lost production due to an improperly maintained system; and leaks. By taking
control of your system and using a Sullair FlowLogicTM Flow Pressure Controller, it can provide you with
efficient volume and pressure relation of compressed air delivery, ensuring your system delivers the required
flow, pressure and level of air quality at the lowest cost--no more, no less.
To stay competitive in today’s environment, a manufacturer must have tight control of their costs.
Compressed air, considered the industry’s fourth utility, is often a significant cost of production. According

and valleys in the demand cycle by storing
compressed air whenever excess capacity is available.
The Controller then releases the stored air to satisfy
the demand peaks, allowing compressed air to be drawn
from storage rather than directly from the compressors.
An air-using operation that needs only 50 cubic feet of air for 5 seconds, requires 125 hp of on-line compressor to handle it.
Releasing 50 cubic feet of air from storage, and replenishing storage over a less than two minute period, would require the equivalent
of a 7.5 hp compressor. The advantages of operating a 7.5 hp compressor over a 125 hp compressor is clear.
FlowLogic™ Controllers address fluctuating air
pressure at your work stations – where it counts.
How They Work
FlowLogic™
LIT-SAPFL201509-1    © Copyright 2015 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
FlowLogic™ Specifications
Model Rated CFM @ 100psi Connection Size W x H x D (in) Wt (lbs)
SFL-150 150 1-1/2"MNPT 9 x 12 x 8.6 20
SFL-250 250 1-1/2"MNPT 9 x 12 x 8.6 20
SFL-500 500 2"MNPT 18.5CL x 29.5 x 11.75 50
SFL-750 750 3"MNPT 18.5CL x 30 x 12.75 70
SFL-1000 1000 3"MNPT 18.5CL x 30 x 12.75 110
SFL-1500 1500 3"MNPT 18.5CL x 30 x 12.75 125
SFL-1750 1750 4"MNPT 18.5CL x 30 x 12.75 125
SFL-2600 2600 4" Flange 30CL x 33 x 17.25 375
SFL-3500 3500 6" Flange 30CL x 33 x 18.25 375
SFL-5500 5500 6" Flange 30CL x 33 x 18.25 400
Model Rated CFM @ 100psi Connection Size W x H x D (in) Wt (lbs)
SFL-150 w/Bypass 150 1-1/2"FNPT 34 x 17 x 8.6 65
SFL-250 w/Bypass 250 1-1/2" FNPT 34 x 17 x 8.6 65
SFL-500 w/Bypass 500 2"FNPT 24.5 x 44.25 x 12.75 107